Form 4 20

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's S - 9 5 9 9
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

o
' ' .

To the Registrar of Companies ol Lol

Company Number

05833296

Name of Company

{a} Insert full name of

company | (a) GREAT HOLM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Limited
(b) Insert full name(s) 1/We (b) ROBERT DAY
and address{es) ROBERT DAY AND COMPANY LIMITED, THE OLD
LIBRARY, THE WALK, WINSLOW, BUCKINGHAM MK18

3AJ

(c) Insert date  the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the

company's affairs as 1 MAY 2015
Signed 9 . «%@"" ¢ D% 01MAY 2015

Presenter's name, ROBERT DAY AND COMPANY
address and ref(el:;eanr::ye) LIMITED Liguidation I;Ce!;tgfr:icml USF”.:)st Room
THE OLD LIBRARY
THE WALK
WINSLOW
BUCKINGHAM

MK18 3AJ

SATURDAY

B

02/05/2015 #

COMPANIES HOUSE

© Crown Copynght Reproduced by permission of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office Published by LexisNexis Butterworths Telley




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

GREAT HOLM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
Statement as to affairs of

Great Holm Construction Limited

on the 1 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

I, James Steven Ward believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs
are true

Full Name T wWaed

Signed —/;\_/(

Dated ’/5/"5




Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets specifically pledged

Assets not specifically pledged

Astra Van — KY06 EWK

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors

Signature -

l

Date 1 May 2015

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
f £
500 500
500




Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
to realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A) £ 500
£ ' —
Liabilities
Preferential creditors —
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 500
£
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable
(to carry forward) N/A
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 500
£
Debts secured by floating charges -
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ 500
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
{brought down) £
Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 500
£
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to
floating charge holders)
(59,322)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors £ (58,822)
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) £
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors £ (58,822)
Share Premium Account (1)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £ (58,823)

Signature 7: - | Date 1 May 2015




ST/ T

m\\\\ ainjeubig

pajwry
00 OrL'L dD2 GNN uojdeyton ‘udibuleq "ABAA PISYUIESH 'ELL UM | UONINISUOD YN oupuay
ONE LMN UopuoT ‘peoy
Q0 000'L2 uolsng 99z 'Jamo] U0ISNg Joojd pig ‘sayunaag g Aouaajosu| SWw)sny B anuaasy WH
ZZ) 863N SuUA} uodn
00 Z89°'6e NSEIMBN ._._ou:mnmco._ ..Sw_> sued uojuag 'Zozeds WH NI Swosny ¥ snuasey WH
anz exn
0o 00S'2 mw:>m! uojjiy “‘UnhoD JBUWNSpIW ‘pJeAS|INOg JOWWNSPIA pLE PJEAA UDAS)S Sawer
3
3 usaIb lojpaly 1gep Jo (apoajsod yum) uBwIRD 10
AnJas Jo anjep Ajnoas sjeq Aqg pjey Alunoas Aue o s|iejaQ unowy SSa.ppy JONPaID JO BWieN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay) u Auadoud
JoA0 8ji} Jo uonuales Bulwie|d sionpsid pue s$ad1Aes 10 spoob jo Aiddns au) Jo aoueape ul pied sjunowe Buiwed siowosnd
pue s)uswoalbe sjes [euonipuod 1o Buises| jeneyd ‘aseyaind-aiy Japun s10)Ipaid AJIUapl pue SIoYIpalo ||B SpNjouUl }SN NOA :9)ON

sJo)ipal) Auedwon




mr \\m\ \ a)eq ainjeubig
00 L3 4 s|ejo]
anz 6XN
SauLay UOYIN ‘HNOY JSLILWINSPIW
Aeuipioloo 13 L ‘pleAaINOg JOWLWNSDIW 16 PJEAA UBASIS SDWiBP
aneA play saJeys
pIey saseys Jo sjejaq| [eulwon JO ON (spooisod yim) ssauppy Japjoyaieyg Jo awep

)
sJapjoyaueyg Auedwon

pa}IWIT UORONIISUOYD) WIOH esls)




